Location of Work Palayam Market  

3. Duration of Completion of 
Work 

3 months from signing the contract and 5 years O&M 
Period.   

4. Bid Validity period  180 days from the due date for submission of tenders (or 
such extended date)  

5. Bid submission Fee Rs. 3252/- (Rupees Three Thousand Two hundred and 
Fifty Two only) 

6. Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 
/ Bid Security 

Rs. 50,000/- (Rupees Fifty Thousand only) 

7. Mode of selection of 
Contractor 

Lowest quoted responsive bid will be selected as 
detailed in ITB (Instructions to Bidders) 

8. Tender Publish Date 16.03.2023 ;17:00 hrs